
From: Nicole Junkermann j Junkermanngroup <  ' 1> 
Sent: Thursday, January 25, 2018 9:15 AM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: New quote - 26-28 Jan 

I have to confirm can you let me know 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Capt. Daniele Guida" <  ' '  . > 
Date: 25 January 2018 at 09:13:33 GMT 
To: Office I NJF Capital <office@njfcapital.com <mailto:office@njfcapital.com» 
Cc: Office I Junkermanngroup < " 

junkermann@junkermanngroup.com <mailto:j > , Daniel Pfister 
>>> 

Subject: Re: New quote - 26-28 Jan 

Good morning James 

do you have news for tomorrow? 

i need to position the plane by the next hours. 

Slot in Geneve are confirmed. 

> >, 

let me know if you want the contract or i will leave the plane available on the market as we are receiving request 
for tomorrow. 

regards 

Capt. Daniele Guida 

Commercial Director 
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Member of 

This message is private and confidential and may also be legally privileged. If you have received this message in 
error, please email it back to the sender and immediately permanently delete it from your computer system. Please do 
not read, print, re-transmit, store or act in reliance on it or any attachments. Luxwing Ltd may monitor email traffic data 
and also the content of emails, where permitted by law, for the purposes of security and staff training and in order to 
prevent or detect unauthorised use of the Luxwing Ltd email system. Virus checking of emails (including attachments) is 
the responsibility of the recipient. Luxwing Ltd is a limited company registered in Malta. Registered number: C 53330. 
Registered office: Abate Rigord Street. Ta Xbiex, Malta X8X1127. Additional terms and conditions are available on our 
website: www.luxwing.com <http://www.luxwing.com> 

II giorno 24 gen 2018, alle ore 21:16, Office I NJF Capital coffice@njfcapital.com 
<mailto:office@njfcapital.com» ha scritto: 

The Countess will let us know her plans as soon as possible. I will let you know when we hear. In the 
meantime, please could you hold the 14.50 slot in Geneva on Friday if possible. 

Thanks 

James 

From: Capt. Daniele Guida [mailto 
Sent: 24 January 2018 19:26 
To: Office I NJF Capital <office@njfcapital.com <mailto:office@njfcapital.com» 

2 

EFTA_R1_01679755 
EFTA02534694



Cc: Office I Junkermanngroup < 
>; Sales office Luxwing Luxwing < > 

Subject: Re: New quote - 26-28 Jan 

Hello James 

we have the confirmation of the slot ( was the last one ) departure at 0910 Local from EGKB and way 
back departure at1155 local from GVA. 

there is one slot on friday for arriva at 1450 Local 

pls note that each change have an extra cost, as for Geneve airport authority regulation. 

let me know ASAP 

Capt. Daniele Guida 

Commercial Director 
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This message is private and confidential and may also be legally privileged. If you have received this 
message in error, please email it back to the sender and immediately permanently delete it from your computer system. 
Please do not read, print, re-transmit, store or act in reliance on it or any attachments. Luxwing Ltd may monitor email 
traffic data and also the content of emails, where permitted by law, for the purposes of security and staff training and in 
order to prevent or detect unauthorised use of the Luxwing Ltd email system. Virus checking of emails (including 
attachments) is the responsibility of the recipient. Luxwing Ltd is a limited company registered in Malta. Registered 
number: C 53330. Registered office: Abate Rigord Street. TA Xbiex, Malta XBX1127. Additional terms and conditions are 
available on our website: www.luxwing.com <http://www.luxwing.com/> 

II giorno 24 gen 2018, alle ore 20:17, Office I NJF Capital <office@njfcapitalcom 
<mailto:office@njfcapital.com» ha scritto: 

What's the last available slot in Geneva on Friday please? 

James 

Sent from my iPhone 

On 24 Jan 2018, at 19:13, Capt. Daniele Guida 
wrote: 

Hello James 

we need to avoid Paris in order to have the slot in GVA, 

we are requested in this moment the slot, departure at 0910 Local from EGKB and way 
back departure at 1155 local from GVA. 

i let you know once confirmed the departure time. 

price for EGKB - LSGG - EGKB 26/28 Jan is 9950 euro 

regards 

Capt. Daniele Guida 
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Commercial Director 

cimage001.png> 

Member of 

<EBAA_mail.png> <Baca logo.jpg> 

This message is private and confidential and may also be legally privileged. If you have 
received this message in error, please email it back to the sender and immediately permanently delete it from your 
computer system. Please do not read, print, re-transmit, store or act in reliance on it or any attachments. Luxwing Ltd 
may monitor email traffic data and also the content of emails, where permitted by law, for the purposes of security and 
staff training and in order to prevent or detect unauthorised use of the Luxwing Ltd email system. Virus checking of 
emails (including attachments) is the responsibility of the recipient. Luxwing Ltd is a limited company registered in 
Malta. Registered number: C 53330. Registered office: Abate Rigord Street. TA Xbiex, Malta XBX1127. Additional terms 
and conditions are available on our website: www.luxwing.com <http://www.luxwing.com/> 
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II giorno 24 gen 2018, alle ore 19:58, Office I NJF Capital 
  41» ha scritto: 

Dear Captain Guida, 

The Countess is happy with the cost and to make a booking. However she would 
like you to put in a request to land at Geneva at approx 4.45. Can you confirm this as soon as possible? 

The updated plan the Countess would like is: 
Friday - Depart London Biggin Hill at 08.30 LT and fly to Paris. Stopover in Paris. 

Depart Paris at 16.00 LT and fly to Geneva. 

Sunday - depart Geneva at 12.00 LT and fly to London Biggin Hill. 

If we are not able to secure slots, we will consider flying earlier direct from 
London to Geneva and not stopping in Paris. 

Please let me know as soon as possible. 

Thanks 

James 

Sent from my iPhone 

On 24 Jan 2018, at 14:19, Capt. Daniele Guida 
<mailtolimiliiimism» wrote: 

Hello James 

I will inform my team to keep the plane optioned to you, 

please let me know asap, because we have a lot of request 

best regards 

Capt. Daniele Guida 

Commercial Director 

<image001.png> 
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This message is private and confidential and may also be legally privileged. If 
you have received this message in error, please email it back to the sender and immediately permanently delete it from 
your computer system. Please do not read, print, re-transmit, store or act in reliance on it or any attachments. Luxwing 
Ltd may monitor email traffic data and also the content of emails, where permitted by law, for the purposes of security 
and staff training and in order to prevent or detect unauthorised use of the Luxwing Ltd email system. Virus checking of 
emails (including attachments) is the responsibility of the recipient. Luxwing Ltd is a limited company registered in 
Malta. Registered number: C 53330. Registered office: Abate Rigord Street. TS Xbiex, Malta XBX1127. Additional terms 
and conditions are available on our website: www.luxwing.com <http://www.luxwing.com/> 

II giorno 24 gen 2018, alle ore 14:28, Capt. Daniele Guida 
<dilethisiseihisaiisirsonsisiltashordialeinalogsisse» ha scritto: 

Good afternoon James 

you can find attached the quote for the requested flight. 

C.I2 at euro 10.600 
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Cessna 650 euro 15.300 

thanks for let me know 

regards 

<Quote 9H-ALL (Citation Jet 2) €10,600.00-2.pdf> 
<Luxwing Ltd(9H-PLM (Citation VI)).pdf> 

Capt. Daniele Guida 

Commercial Director 
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This message is private and confidential and may also be legally privileged. If 
you have received this message in error, please email it back to the sender and immediately permanently delete it from 
your computer system. Please do not read, print, re-transmit, store or act in reliance on it or any attachments. Luxwing 
Ltd may monitor email traffic data and also the content of emails, where permitted by law, for the purposes of security 
and staff training and in order to prevent or detect unauthorised use of the Luxwing Ltd email system. Virus checking of 
emails (including attachments) is the responsibility of the recipient. Luxwing Ltd is a limited company registered in 
Malta. Registered number: C 53330. Registered office: Abate Rigord Street. TA Xbiex, Malta XBX1127. Additional terms 
and conditions are available on our website: www.luxwing.com <http://www.luxwing.com/> 

II giorno 24 gen 2018, alle ore 14:26, Sales Luxwing Office <sales@luxwing.com 
<mailto:sales@luxwing.com» ha scritto: 
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Good afternoon James 

you can find attached the quote for the requested flight. 

O2 at euro 10.600 

Cessna 650 euro 15.300 

thanks for let me know 

regards 

<Quote 9H-ALL (Citation Jet 2) C10,600.00-2.pdf> 
<Luxwing Ltd(9H-PLM (Citation VI)).pdf> 
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